
SECTION A-A
(ITA Micro-Switch
wires not shown)

 

SECTION B-B
(Handle Micro-Switch

wires not shown)

 

DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATECOMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 3/30/2011

7511211-26D-CU
 

 
1 2 

3rd
angle
projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

A

A

B

B

330.96 mm
[13.030 in]

482.6 mm [19.000 in]

19.05 mm
[.750 in]

(typ.)

258.06 mm
[10.160 in]

 
69.85 mm
[2.750 in]

Supplied with faceplate mounting screws.
Receiver, S/75, (ARINC 608A)

45.09 mm
[1.775 in]

58.67 mm
[2.310 in]

6-32 UNC - 2B
x 42



DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATECOMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 3/30/2011

7511211-26D-CU
 

 
2 2 

3rd
angle
projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

0 mm
[.000 in]

10.16 mm
[.400 in]

12.7 mm
[.500 in]

48.9 mm
[1.925 in]

461.01 mm
[18.150 in]

482.6 mm
[19.000 in]

0 mm [.000 in]

6.35 mm [.250 in]

49.23 mm [1.938 in]

82.55 mm [3.250 in]

165.1 mm [6.500 in]

187.7 mm [7.390 in]

292.85 mm [11.530 in]

311.15 mm [12.250 in]

326.19 mm [12.842 in]

239.5 mm
[9.429 in]

461.01 mm
[18.150 in]

Micro-Switch
Wire Exit  

6 spcs. @ 62.23 mm = 373.38 mm N.C
[2.45 in = 14.70 in]

8.89 mm
[.350 in]

8-32 UNC - 2B x 26

Mounting hole positions.


